Position

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Race
No

1018
1011
1010
1004
957
1006
1001
1009
1015
1008
999
994
993
995
1005
1017
1016
1000
997
1003

Name

Sarah Lawton
Karen Green
Sharon Shorthouse
Clare Ryle

Susi Scudamore
Jasmin Wonnacott
Laura Ellwood
Andrea Turner
Julia Lowe

Kate Edwards

Lisa Mitchell
Emma Jones

Susie Corcoran
Johanne Thomas
Debra Banks
Samantha Sparrow
Philippa Beeley

Ceri Porter-Jones

Marianne Neville-Rolfe

Claire Williams

Club

Cheshire

Chester

Great Sutton
Northwich
Susanne Scudamore
Jasmin Wonnacott
Crewe

stoke on trent
Stone

Birmingham

Lisa Mitchell

Uk

Uk

Uk

debra banks
Stockport

Stockport

Brain Tumour Charity

Congleton

Flint mountain

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Start Time

13:39:53.920
13:38:53.343
13:38:38.687
13:37:08.543
13:09:08.010
13:37:38.490
13:36:25.397
13:38:23.480
13:39:09.227
13:38:08.837
13:35:38.123
13:34:38.413
13:34:23.410
13:34:54.307
13:37:23.263
13:39:39.167
13:39:23.087
13:36:08.283
13:35:23.183

13:36:53.023

Swim

00:05:07.110
00:06:18.747
00:06:21.343
00:05:52.553
00:07:40.997
00:07:18.560
00:07:29.640
00:05:32.560
00:06:10.790
00:05:52.207
00:06:42.880
00:06:09.653
00:06:21.653
00:10:03.703
00:06:37.780
00:06:05.910
00:05:39.923
00:07:09.787
00:09:07.873

00:07:49.037

T1

00:02:29.063
00:02:10.987
00:02:25.057
00:02:45.960
00:02:10.070
00:02:18.993
00:04:01.980
00:02:30.020
00:02:32.983
00:02:17.990
00:04:51.077
00:03:08.997
00:02:58.003
00:02:36.053
00:03:59.993
00:02:39.003
00:03:23.077
00:03:52.987
00:02:58.980

00:03:21.013

Cycle

00:45:54.707
00:46:11.283
00:46:10.723
00:49:42.053
00:51:09.923
00:54:53.377
00:52:02.733
00:56:27.040
00:55:32.290
00:54:37.197
00:58:47.590
00:58:22.387
00:57:48.503
00:54:02.377
00:57:09.183
01:01:59.240
01:02:00.623
00:59:29.643
01:05:48.313

01:09:16.217

T2

00:01:38.223
00:01:10.737
00:01:23.230
00:01:35.160
00:01:28.003
00:00:43.647
00:01:00.263
00:00:55.967
00:01:14.733
00:01:04.843
00:01:00.430
00:02:20.590
00:03:08.437
00:03:03.627
00:01:56.807
00:01:04.700
00:01:00.383
00:01:32.347
00:01:43.677

00:01:51.803

Run

00:07:26.877
00:14:02.763
00:13:48.750
00:14:37.510
00:13:19.767
00:15:07.853
00:17:03.937
00:16:18.843
00:16:28.297
00:19:36.757
00:14:14.730
00:16:05.880
00:16:07.343
00:18:26.823
00:20:33.383
00:22:18.080
00:22:19.017
00:25:02.673
00:24:10.713

00:29:55.237

Time

01:02:35.980
01:09:54.517
01:10:09.103
01:14:03.237
01:15:48.760
01:20:22.430
01:21:08.553
01:21:44.430
01:21:59.093
01:23:28.993
01:25:36.707
01:26:07.507
01:26:23.940
01:27:42.583
01:30:17.147
01:34:06.933
01:34:23.023
01:37:07.437
01:43:49.557

01:52:13.307



